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Certifications / Approvals

Mixer Stands
MODELS:

Options / Accessories
Drawers
Casters
Utensil rack

Short Form Specifications

Eagle Mixer Stand, model _________________. Top to be
16/304 stainless steel with rolled edges on all sides. 24˝ O.A.
working height. Constructed with uni-lok® patented gusset
system, with the gussets recessed into the hat channels to
reduce lateral movement.

• Units with undershelf: Heavy gauge galvanized or stainless
steel adjustable undershelf. 15⁄8˝ O.D. galvanized or stainless
steel tubular legs with adjustable bullet feet.

• Units with tubular base: 15⁄8˝ O.D. galvanized or stainless steel
tubular legs with 11⁄4˝ O.D. galvanized or stainless steel
tubular cross rails, and adjustable bullet feet.

Eagle Utensil Rack, model UR-501, for mixer stands.
15⁄8˝-diameter stainless steel rod with five 5⁄16˝ stainless steel
rods, approximately 5˝ long, for utensils. Note: unit is
factory installed.

MS3030S
MS3036
MS3036S
MS3636
MS3636S

MS2424
MS2424S
MS3024
MS3024S
MS3030

TMS2424
TMS2424S
TMS3024
TMS3024S
TMS3030

TMS3030S
TMS3036
TMS3036S
TMS3636
TMS3636S

Mixer Stands
• Highly-polished die-formed 16 gauge type 304 stainless
steel tabletop, with rolled front edge and ends turned
down at 90˚.

• Uni-lok® gusset system (patent #5,165,349): gusset is
recessed into hat channel underside tabletop, reducing
lateral movement.

• Galvanized or stainless steel base available with adjustable
undershelf or tubular frame.

• 15⁄8˝ (41mm)-diameter stainless steel legs with non-marking
adjustable bullet feet.

Optional Utensil Rack—#UR-501
• Five 5⁄16˝ (8mm)-diameter stainless steel utility rods
approximately 5˝ (127mm) in length.

• 15⁄8˝ (41mm)-diameter stainless steel tubular support.
• Factory-prepared stands only.

Patented uni-lok® System
(Patent No. 5,165,349)
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(mixer stand with optional utensil rack)

galv. legs s/s legs weight width length
model # model # lbs. kg in. mm in. mm
MS2424 MS2424S 42 19.1 24˝ 610 24˝ 610
MS3024 MS3024S 47 21.3 30˝ 762 24˝ 610
MS3030 MS3030S 49 22.2 30˝ 762 30˝ 762
MS3036 MS3036S 51 23.1 30˝ 762 36˝ 914
MS3636 MS3636S 53 24.0 36˝ 914 36˝ 914

…WITH UNDERSHELF

galv. legs s/s legs weight width length
model # model # lbs. kg in. mm in. mm
TMS2424 TMS2424S 42 19.1 24˝ 610 24˝ 610
TMS3024 TMS3024S 47 21.3 30˝ 762 24˝ 610
TMS3030 TMS3030S 49 22.2 30˝ 762 30˝ 762
TMS3036 TMS3036S 51 23.1 30˝ 762 36˝ 914
TMS3636 TMS3636S 53 24.0 36˝ 914 36˝ 914

…WITH TUBULAR BASE

Mixer Stands

SIDE VIEWFRONT VIEW


